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Single mode Simplex and APC Patch Cords and Assorted Couplers, Adapters and Kits

Item # Description 1-9

9/125 Single mode Simplex Fiber Assemblies
L-com's 9/125 Single mode simplex fiber optic cables are 100% optically tested and utilize a PC polish. Check 
L-com.com for additional length and connector options. All cable measurements are in meters. 1m=3.28ft. See L-com's 
Custom Cable Configurator to make your own length variations of existing cables in any whole foot or meter increment.

9/125 Single mode Simplex Fiber Patch Cords
LC, SC and ST configurations shown below; see L-com.com for complete listings.

SFOLC-01  Single mode Fiber Cable, LC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 21.65
SFOLC-03 Single mode Fiber Cable, LC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 22.70
SFOLC-05 Single mode Fiber Cable, LC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 23.70

SFOSC-01  Single mode Fiber Cable, SC / SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 10.50
SFOSC-03  Single mode Fiber Cable, SC / SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 11.55
SFOSC-05  Single mode Fiber Cable, SC / SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 12.60

SFOST-01  Single mode Fiber Cable, ST / ST, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 10.50
SFOST-03  Single mode Fiber Cable, ST / ST, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 11.55
SFOST-05 Single mode Fiber Cable, ST / ST, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 12.60

SFOSC-LC-01  Single mode Fiber Cable, SC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 15.45
SFOSC-LC-03 Single mode Fiber Cable, SC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 16.50
SFOSC-LC-05 Single mode Fiber Cable, SC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 17.55

SFOST-LC-01  Single mode Fiber Cable, ST / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 15.75
SFOST-LC-03  Single mode Fiber Cable, ST / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 16.80
SFOST-LC-05  Single mode Fiber Cable, ST / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 17.85

9/125 Single mode APC Fiber Assemblies
Looking for Single mode assemblies with APC (Angled Physical Contact) connectors for the lowest possible back 
reflection? Check them out here. All APC assemblies utilize OFNR (Riser) jackets. See L-com's Custom Cable 
Configurator to make your own custom lengths.

9/125 Single mode APC Fiber Patch Cords
LC and ST options shown, see L-com.com for complete listings including FC connector assemblies

SFOLCA-01  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, LC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 25.75
SFOLCA-03  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, LC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 26.80
SFOLCA-05  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, LC / LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 27.00

SFODLCA-01  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, Dual LC / Dual LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 51.45
SFODLCA-03  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, Dual LC / Dual LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 53.55
SFODLCA-05  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, Dual LC / Dual LC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 55.65

SFOSCA-01  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, SC / SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 12.60
SFOSCA-03  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, SC / SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 13.65
SFOSCA-05  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, SC / SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 14.70

SFODSCA-01  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, Dual SC / Dual SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 1.0m 24.10
SFODSCA-03  Single mode Fiber APC Cable, Dual SC / Dual SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 3.0m 26.25
SFODSCA-05 Single mode Fiber APC Cable, Dual SC / Dual SC, OFNR Jacket, Yellow, 5.0m 27.85

9/125 Single mode APC Couplers
In order to achieve low back reflection values, some fiber assemblies utilize a connector with an APC (Angled Physical 
Contact) connector. These APC connectors require special couplers that have tight tolerance alignment slots to assure 
proper orientation of the mated APC connectors. These APC couplers are specifically designed for this application.

9/125 Single mode APC Couplers
FOA-804  Simplex LC / LC APC Coupler Low Profile Plastic  Ceramic 14.40
FOA-805  Duplex LC / LC APC Coupler Low Profile Plastic  Ceramic 15.40

FOA-017  Simplex SC / SC APC Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic  Ceramic 10.30
FOA-018  Duplex SC / SC APC Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic  Ceramic 19.10

FOA-019 Simplex FC / FC APC Coupler with D-Hole Mount Metal Ceramic 15.45

MTRJ to MTRJ Fiber Optic Coupler
Use of this coupler requires one of the two mating MTRJ connectors to contain alignment pins.

FOA-600  MTRJ Coupler with Mounting Flange Plastic  None 4.20

Assorted FC Couplers / Adapters Not Shown Elsewhere
FOA-003 Simplex FC Fiber Coupler with Square Mount Metal Bronze 6.85
FOA-003A Simplex FC Fiber Coupler with Square Mount Metal Ceramic 10.00
FOA-013 Simplex FC Fiber Coupler with Rectangular Mount Metal Bronze 6.85
FOA-013A Simplex FC Fiber Coupler with Rectangular Mount Metal Ceramic 10.00
FOA-033 Simplex FC Fiber Coupler with D-Hole Mount Metal Bronze 6.70
FOA-033A Simplex FC Fiber Coupler with D-Hole Mount Metal Ceramic 9.80

FOA-301 Simplex ST-FC Fiber Adapter with Square Mount Metal Bronze 9.75
FOA-311 Simplex ST-FC Fiber Adapter with Rectangular Mount Metal Bronze 3.70
FOA-311A Simplex ST-FC Fiber Adapter with Rectangular Mount Metal Ceramic 11.05

FOA-302 Simplex SC-FC Fiber Adapter with Square Mount Metal Bronze 9.75
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Fiber Optic Bulkhead Coupler Kit - Great for Tool Kits
The FOA-123 Fiber Optic Bulkhead Coupler Kit comes complete with two ST-ST (FOA-001), two SC-SC (FOA-002), one 
FC-FC (FOA-003) and a handy four compartment carrying case. All couplers are bulkhead mountable.

FOA-123 Fiber Optic Bulkhead Coupler Kit    20.60

Fiber Optic Coupler / Adapter Kit – Complete Flexibility
This is the most complete kit of fiber adapters and couplers we offer, allowing connections between nearly all like 
interfaces and adapting from one style interface to another including LC-LC (FOA-500A), MPO-MPO (FOA-012), ST-ST 
(FOA-001), SC-SC (FOA-002), ST-SC (FOA-201), FC-FC (FOA-003), ST-FC (FOA-301), SC-FC (FOA-302), MTRJ-MTRJ 
(FOA-600), SMA-SMA (FOA-004), and MU-MU (FOA-701).

FOA-321 Fiber Optic Coupler / Adapter Kit    91.70
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or ST Connectors

Additional options are 
available at L-com.com
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